
CWG Trials #2 / Interprovincial Competition
National Open

Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Sky High Gymnastics / GymSask ~ Regina, SK ~ Jan. 8, '11

1 1

Gymnast's Name Club City YOB (Age) D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

120 Kal  Nemier Flicka BC 1993 (18) 4.4 13.000 1 3.2 11.200 8 3.9 13.400 1 5.4 14.950 1 3.7 11.800 4 4.0 13.350 1 24.6 77.700 1 
121 Zachary Clay Twisters BC 1995 (16) 3.7 11.650 14 3.7 12.750 1 3.5 12.350 5 5.4 14.650 2 3.8 12.650 1-T 3.4 12.350 5 23.5 76.400 2 
130 Scott Nabata Katts BC 1995 (16) 3.8 12.200 8-T 3.9 12.400 2-T 3.7 12.450 4 4.6 14.100 3 3.7 12.650 1-T 3.5 11.800 10 23.2 75.600 3 
128 Joshua  Stuart Richmond BC 1995 (16) 4.1 12.600 4 3.8 11.800 4 4.0 11.450 10 4.6 13.500 7 3.7 11.100 11 3.8 13.000 2-T 24.0 73.450 4 
127 Devy Dyson Delta BC 1993 (18) 4.2 12.100 11 3.5 10.950 10 4.1 13.100 2 4.0 12.950 10 3.7 11.750 5 3.8 12.250 6-T 23.3 73.100 5 
100 Curtis Graves Taiso Sask 1993 (18) 3.6 12.550 5 2.6 8.450 14 4.0 12.950 3 5.4 13.900 5-T 3.0 11.950 3 3.9 13.000 2-T 22.5 72.800 6 
132 Aaron Mah Phoenix BC 1994 (17) 3.7 12.450 6-T 3.9 12.400 2-T 3.3 11.700 7 3.8 13.150 8 2.7 9.500 18 3.5 12.400 4 20.9 71.600 7 
107 Joel  Gagnon Sky High Sask 1996 (15) 3.7 12.750 2 2.6 11.300 7 2.7 10.950 13 4.6 13.950 4 2.8 10.150 13 3.2 12.250 6-T 19.6 71.350 8 
129 Julian Geisler Delta BC 1994 (17) 3.6 11.250 17 3.2 11.550 5 3.2 12.100 6 4.6 13.900 5-T 3.4 11.300 10 2.8 10.000 16 20.8 70.100 9 
131 Steven  Chaplin Twisters BC 1996 (15) 3.7 11.750 12 2.7 11.100 9 3.2 11.350 11 4.0 13.050 9 3.4 11.650 6-T 3.0 10.850 13 20.0 69.750 10 
134 Jason Marks Flairs Man 1994 (17) 3.2 11.500 16 2.7 11.500 6 3.1 11.550 8 3.8 12.850 13 2.6 9.700 16 2.5 12.000 9 17.9 69.100 11 
101 Teague King Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.3 12.150 10 2.2 7.150 15 2.5 11.500 9 3.8 12.900 11-T 3.0 11.400 9 2.8 12.150 8 17.6 67.250 12 
106 Tyler Montgomery Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.3 12.200 8-T 2.0 8.850 13 2.4 10.800 15-T 3.8 12.000 18 3.1 11.650 6-T 2.5 11.550 11 17.1 67.050 13 
109 Wyatt Tyndall Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.3 12.450 6-T 2.5 6.600 16 2.6 10.800 15-T 3.8 11.900 19 3.3 11.500 8 2.7 11.450 12 18.2 64.700 14 
118 Keith Boyle Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.3 11.700 13 2.5 9.050 12 2.5 10.250 18 3.8 12.200 16 2.8 9.950 15 2.4 10.750 14 17.3 63.900 15 
110 Nicolas Hallgrimson Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.4 12.700 3 1.8 4.050 19 2.4 10.900 14 3.8 12.900 11-T 2.8 10.350 12 2.3 10.350 15 16.5 61.250 16 
133 Tyler Franklin Flairs Man 1995 (16) 2.8 11.550 15 2.0 9.400 11 1.8 9.200 19 3.8 12.800 14 2.6 8.700 19 2.3 8.650 17 15.3 60.300 17 
136 Taran Barrett Flairs Man 1993 (18) 3.0 11.050 18 1.8 4.950 18 2.4 10.650 17 3.0 12.300 15 2.4 10.050 14 1.7 4.350 20 14.3 53.350 18 
135 Joshua  Kehler Flairs Man 1997 (14) 2.7 10.200 19 1.9 6.550 17 1.4 8.350 20 3.0 12.100 17 2.2 8.400 20 1.6 5.000 19 12.8 50.600 19 
117 Dylan Anderson Taiso Sask 1996 (15) 3.0 10.050 20 1.7 2.200 20 2.4 11.150 12 3.0 11.450 21 2.3 9.600 17 1.7 5.200 18 14.1 49.650 20 
119 Kieran  Akhtar Taiso Sask 1998 (13) 2.1 9.950 21 1.2 1.700 21 1.9 8.100 21 3.0 11.850 20 2.2 8.200 21 Scr 0.000 10.4 39.800 21 
108 Tanner Samwald Sky High Sask 1994 (17) Scr 0.000 Scr 0.000 Scr 0.000 Scr 0.000 Scr 0.000 Scr 0.000 0.0 0.000
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CWG Trials #2 / Interprovincial Competition Team Scores: 4
Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Sky High Gymnastics / GymSask ~ Regina, SK ~ Jan. 8, '11

National Open

Abbrev. Team Name… City Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

BC British Columbia 50.250 2 49.350 1 51.300 1 57.600 1 48.850 1 51.100 1 308.450 1 
SASK Saskatchewan 50.450 1 37.650 2 46.550 2 53.650 2 46.500 2 48.950 2 283.750 2 
MB Manitoba 44.300 3 32.400 3 39.750 3 50.050 3 36.850 3 30.000 3 233.350 3 
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics 
Sky High Gymnastics / GymSask ~ Regina, SK ~ Jan. 8, '11
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Abbrev. Team Name… City Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
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BC British Columbia 50.250 49.350 51.300 57.600 48.850 51.100 308.450 1 Team
#

120 Kal  Nemier Flicka 13.000 1 11.200 6 13.400 1 14.950 1 11.800 3 13.350 1 77.700 ####

121 Zachary Clay Twisters 11.650 7 12.750 1 12.350 4 14.650 2 12.650 1 12.350 4 76.400

127 Devy Dyson Delta 12.100 5 10.950 8 13.100 2 12.950 8 11.750 4 12.250 5 73.100

128 Joshua  Stuart Richmond 12.600 2 11.800 4 11.450 7 13.500 5 11.100 7 13.000 2 73.450

129 Julian Geisler Delta 11.250 8 11.550 5 12.100 5 13.900 4 11.300 6 10.000 8 70.100

130 Scott Nabata Katts 12.200 4 12.400 2 12.450 3 14.100 3 12.650 1 11.800 6 75.600

131 Steven  Chaplin Twisters 11.750 6 11.100 7 11.350 8 13.050 7 11.650 5 10.850 7 69.750

132 Aaron Mah Phoenix 12.450 3 12.400 2 11.700 6 13.150 6 9.500 8 12.400 3 71.600

ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ

MB Manitoba 44.300 32.400 39.750 50.050 36.850 30.000 233.350 3 

133 Tyler Franklin Flairs 11.550 1 9.400 2 9.200 3 12.800 2 8.700 3 8.650 2 60.300 ####

134 Jason Marks Flairs 11.500 2 11.500 1 11.550 1 12.850 1 9.700 2 12.000 1 69.100

135 Joshua  Kehler Flairs 10.200 4 6.550 3 8.350 4 12.100 4 8.400 4 5.000 3 50.600

136 Taran Barrett Flairs 11.050 3 4.950 4 10.650 2 12.300 3 10.050 1 4.350 4 53.350

ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ

SASK Saskatchewan 50.450 37.650 46.550 53.650 46.500 48.950 283.750 2 

100 Curtis Graves Taiso 12.550 3 8.450 4 12.950 1 13.900 2 11.950 1 13.000 1 72.800 ####

101 Teague King Taiso 12.150 6 7.150 5 11.500 2 12.900 3 11.400 4 12.150 3 67.250

106 Tyler Montgomery Taiso 12.200 5 8.850 3 10.800 6 12.000 6 11.650 2 11.550 4 67.050

107 Joel  Gagnon Sky High 12.750 1 11.300 1 10.950 4 13.950 1 10.150 6 12.250 2 71.350

108 Tanner Samwald Sky High

109 Wyatt Tyndall Taiso 12.450 4 6.600 6 10.800 6 11.900 7 11.500 3 11.450 5 64.700

110 Nicolas Hallgrimson Taiso 12.700 2 4.050 7 10.900 5 12.900 3 10.350 5 10.350 7 61.250

117 Dylan Anderson Taiso 10.050 8 2.200 8 11.150 3 11.450 9 9.600 8 5.200 8 49.650

118 Keith Boyle Taiso 11.700 7 9.050 2 10.250 8 12.200 5 9.950 7 10.750 6 63.900

119 Kieran  Akhtar Taiso 9.950 9 1.700 9 8.100 9 11.850 8 8.200 9 39.800

ZZZ ZZZ ####

ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
ZZZ ZZZ
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